www.andersonpower.com- 30 - All Data Subject To Change Without Notice
| PP75 ORDERING INFORMATION |
PP75 Standard Housings
The second smallest Powerpole® housing can be used with wire contacts
for up to 6 AWG [10mm²]  as well as PCB and busbar contacts.
Description	 ------- Part Numbers --------
Minimum Quantity  ...    1,000	    100  ......
Red	 5916G7-BK	 5916G7
Green	 5916G6-BK	 5916G6
Black	 5916G4-BK	 5916G4
White	 5916G5-BK	 5916G5
Blue	 5916-BK	 5916
Yellow	 5916G15-BK	 5916G15
Orange	 5916G14-BK	 5916G14
Gray	 5916G16-BK	 5916G16
PP75 Chemical Resistant (CR) Housings
Has the same form and dimensions of the standard
PP75 housing in a chemical resistant PBT/ PC blend
housing.  Suitable for use to -40°C.